Offre de formation: langue francaise

Semestre: S3
Année Académique: 2023/2024

Numero Inscription

No

1 UN19022023222235328108
2 UN19022023212235492101
3 UN19022023222235420101
4 UN19022023222235329305
5 UN19022023222235326910
6 UN19022023222235439309
7 UN19022023212235454010
8 UN19022023222235386707
9 UN19022023222235455115
10 UN19022023222235383614
11 UN19022023212235473814
12 UN19022023222235405708
13 UN19022023222235436613
14 UN19022023222235413017
15 UN19022023222235451104
16 UN19022023222235326014
17 UN19022023212135058528
18 UN19022023222235409301
19 UN19022023222235397109
20 UN19022023222235328216
21 UN19022023212135058455
22 UN19022023222235346514
23 UN19022023222235326914
24 UN19022023222235326919
25 UN19022023222235431019
26 UN19022023212135057308
27 UN19022023222235124602
28 UN19022023221335057296
29 UN19022023212235462911
30 UN19022023212135071092
31 UN19022023212135062808
32 UN19022023222235321706
33 UN19022023222235390320
34 UN19022023222235417510
35 UN19022023222235433301
36 UN19022023222235455410
37 UN19022023202035048596
38 UN19022023222235363518
39 UN19022023212135065457
40 UN19022023222235402920
41 UN19022023212135073019
42 UN19022023222235326816
43 UN19022023222235405105
44 UN19022023212133055607
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35328108
35492101
35420101
35329305
35326910
35439309
35454010
35386707
35455115
35383614
35473814
35405708
35436613
35413017
35451104
35326014
35058528
35409301
35397109
35328216
35058455
35346514
35326914
35326919
35431019
35057308
35124602
35057296
35462911
35071092
35062808
35321706
35390320
35417510
35433301
35455410
35048596
35363518
35065457
35402920
35073019
35326816
35405105
33055607

Nom ‘ Prénom
MEZARI MELISSA
AYAD AYA
BENSEBAA  SOUNDOUS
BESTALI DOUA
ELHADJ ALI RACHA
TLEMCANI Imene
BOUABDALLA SERINE
BOUMAOUT SARA
ZEKAILICHE NOUR EL HOU
ZERROUGUI BOUTHAINA
DOUADI OUMAIMA
ZEKRI ROUMAISSA
TALAOUT IKRAM
KAABCHE ABDERRAHMIE
BELMAHDI  AZZEDINE
BENKARRI ALMAS NARD.
KHETTAB LOUDJAINE S£
IBBOU AIDA
FELKAOUI MANEL
BAADIJI NOUHA
BETCHIME  RADHIA
ALLAG YOUSRA
LAGHEZAL ROUFAIDA
BENTOUMI ROUMAISSA
ATTIA SELMA
LAMECHE CHIHAB-ATTIL
DJILANI AYA
CHERIFI Hadjer
BENBAZIZ Abdelkader-ni
GAOUAOU  RAOUNAK
BELAMRI DJAMEL EDDII
KETTAF BOUCHRA
BARA ASMA
OUADAH CHAIMA
NADJI AMEL
KHATIR RAHMA
DERROUICHE Alaeddine
BABES CHAIMA
HAMZIOUI  IMANE
GRAIT SALIHA
BOURAS SEIF EDDINE
BENSAID RANA
OMARI RADIA
ABBAS AMIRA

Section

1

P NR NR R RRNNR

P NNRRRNNRNRNRPRRLPLNRNRNRNRNRRRRNLER

Groupe

4

A WO NN U OO NN

P NP YNW U E 00O RN PBNPBPWWWNDNWOUDO WWNDNPRE O




45 UN19022023212135052446
46 UN19022023222235423612
47 UN19022023222235430619
48 UN19022023222233352808
49 UN19022023222235439409
50 UN19022023222235391409
51 UN19022023222235328319
52 UN19022023222235329420
53 UN19022023222235405703
54 UN19022023222235455109
55 UN19022023171835073179
56 UN19022023222235324213
57 UN19022023222235455414
58 UN19022023222235441019
59 UN19022023222235405310
60 UN19022023222235367810
61 UN19022023222235485603
62 UN19022023222235327201
63 UN19022023222235405404
64 UN19022023222235454512
65 UN19022023222235405911
66 UN19022023222235492210
67 UN19022023222235333108
68 UN19022023222235335910
69 UN19022023212135058529
70 UN19022023222235326705
71 UN19022023222235423601
72 UN19022023222235326920
73 UN19022023212135052249
74 UN19022023212135052142
75 UN19022023222235327617
76 UN19022023222235436607
77 UN19022023222235409203
78 UN19022023222235432908
79 UN19022023222235423606
80 UN19022023212135052405
81 UN19022023222235403005
82 UN19022023222235433009
83 UN19022023222235439319
84 UN19022023212135063926
85 UN19022023222235445112
86 UN19022023222235436703
87 UN19022023222235363404
88 UN19022023222235400002
89 UN19022023222235452803
90 UN19022023212135067991
91 UN19022023222235402915
92 UN19022023222235444716
93 UN19022023222235408402
94 UN19022023222235437612
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35052446
35423612
35430619
33352808
35439409
35391409
35328319
35329420
35405703
35455109
35073179
35324213
35455414
35441019
35405310
35367810
35485603
35327201
35405404
35454512
35405911
35492210
35333108
35335910
35058529
35326705
35423601
35326920
35052249
35052142
35327617
35436607
35409203
35432908
35423606
35052405
35403005
35433009
35439319
35063926
35445112
35436703
35363404
35400002
35452803
35067991
35402915
35444716
35408402
35437612

DAMICHE RANIA 1
HELLAL NAHLA 2
FERDJIOUI  MERIEM 1
BEDDIAF AYA 1
KHAMES NADIA 1
KADRI RAOUDHA SO 1
LIAMINI HADIL 1
AQOUFI SALAH 1
NASLI BELKACEM 2
HAMZA MOHAMED R/ 1
KRACHE MERIEM EL B/ 1
TROUNA MERIEM

AMAMRA AICHA 2
ARIF NAHLA 1
OTMANI LOUBNA 1
DILMI ANFEL 2
FERROUM  AYA 1
RAHMANI SAMAR 2
KECHAOUI  MUSTAPHA 2
BELKHATAB NOURELHOUI 2
BOUKEROUI YASMINE 2
TOUMI Nour 1
BENZAOUI ASMA 2
BOUAKAZ BESMALA OUMNIA
GUELLIL LOTFI KARIM 2
GUEDRI Hadda ines 1
SOLTANE ABIR

DIB RAOUA 2
LOUAIL MAROUA 1
OUDJHANI AICHA-ROUM, 1
ROUABAH FERIAL 1
CHETIOUI ASMA 2
TAKERKART AYMENE 2
BOUDABA  INES 2
HARBILI MOHAMED Al 1
BOUZIDI AYA NIBEL 2
LARBAOUI LINA 2
GAOUAOU  SAFA 2
MOHAMMED SALSABIL 1
RECHIDI AYA 2
MERZOUGUI MOHAMED S( 1
BARKAT KHADIDJA 2
BENDIF AMAL 1
BOUAOUNE OUMAIMA 1
DEBBAH WAFFA 2
KRAOUCHI  ALLA 1
BRIGUEN SARA 1
AKHRIB SAIDA 2
AMEUR ASMA 2
TOUHAMI ASMA 1
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95 UN19022023212235464714
96 UN19022023222235345303
97 UN19022023222235409302
98 UN19022023222235378903
99 UN19022023182135076812
100 UN19022023222235363613
101 UN19022023222235400010
102 UN19022023222235362515
103 UN19022023212135052196
104 UN19022023222235391515
105 UN19022023222235391616
106 UN19022023212135052418
107 UN19022023222233041405
108 UN19022023222235409217
109 UN19022023222235363306
110 UN19022023222235379005
111 UN19022023222235410619
112 UN19022023212135066545
113 UN19022023222235405717
114 UN19022023222235408507
115 UN19022023212135065477
116 UN19022023212135069507
117 UN19022023222235405811
118 UN19022023222235329713
119 UN19022023222235422216
120 UN19022023222235408612
121 UN19022023222235491303
122 UN19022023222235363816
123 UN19022023212135065479
124 UN19022023222235413212
125 UN19022023222235328313
126 UN19022023212135067840
127 UN19022023222233110913
128 UN19022023222235397105
129 UN19022023222235466702
130 UN19022023222235455408
131 UN19022023222235454918
132 UN19022023222235326510
133 UN19022023222235335214
134 UN19022023222235420012
135 UN19022023222235407319
136 UN19022023212235476413
137 UN19022023222235400005
138 UN19022023222235413401
139 UN19022023212235484807
140 UN19022023222235361707
141 UN19022023222235320413
142 UN19022023202035052868
143 UN19022023212135058293
144 UN19022023222235351120
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35464714
35345303
35409302
35378903
35076812
35363613
35400010
35362515
35052196
35391515
35391616
35052418
33041405
35409217
35363306
35379005
35410619
35066545
35405717
35408507
35065477
35069507
35405811
35329713
35422216
35408612
35491303
35363816
35065479
35413212
35328313
35067840
33110913
35397105
35466702
35455408
35454918
35326510
35335214
35420012
35407319
35476413
35400005
35413401
35484807
35361707
35320413
35052868
35058293
35351120

SOUALMA MARWA
ADIJISSA HADIA
SAIDANI AIDA
LAMINE SARA

SEBTI MERIEM
BOURDIM BOTHAINA
KECHAIRI DHIKRA

KARA NIHAD HIND
KHALFA LYNA
BOUKHALFA LINA

CHEBLI HADIA

FADLI ISLAM DHIA E
BRAHAMI RAYAN
BELHAOUAS SANA
HAMZAOUI AMINA
KHEBACHA  ABDENOUR
HASSANI IBRAHIM
DEKKICHE NOUR
BEKHTA SOUHILA
HAMAM KHEDIDJA
BADACHE FOUAZ
BOUDRAA HIBA INES
NAIT KAHINA
RIGHI YASMINE
RABTI FATMA ZOHR,
DJAMA CHAHINAZ
AFTIS AZEDDINE
HAYAHOUM RANAD
IBROUCHENE KATIA
BELAMRI WISSAL
MEHAFDIA  HANI
HAYAHEM BOUZID
MANSOURI  WISSEM LYNA
BENAISSA Marwa
BOURZAMI  QUALID
KHARCHI KHAOQOULA ISRAA
BENMOUHOU KHALED
DILMI IMENE
SERRAR OMKALTHOUI
CHOUAR KHAOULA
BEDJA OUARDIA
DEMBRI ANFEL SALSAE
GHODBANE CHAIMA
BENNOUIOUA ALAA ERRAHN
DAIKHA DOUNIA
GUELLAL CHEIMA
TOUABTI AYA

SEBAIHI NIDHAL
FELLAHI WARDA
BOUAOUNE MERIEM
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145 UN19022023222235326409
146 UN19022023222235432020
147 UN19022023222235326504
148 UN19022023222235443303
149 UN19022023222235328017
150 UN19022023222235386804
151 UN19022023222235341505
152 UN19022023222235351706
153 UN19022023212135058519
154 UN19022023222235385918
155 UN19022023212135056412
156 UN19022023222235436705
157 UN19022023212135058548
158 UN19022023212135064976
159 UN19022023212135068875
160 UN19022023191934016465
161 UN19022023191935060464
162 UN19022023202035045486
163 UN19022023212135069884
164 UN19022023212135060617
165 UN19022023191935065200
166 UN19022023212135052202
167 UN19022023161635057209
168 UN19022023171735053149
169 UN19022023202033005133
170 UN19022023202035063480
171 UN19022023212135052090
172 UN19022023202035052632
173 UN19022023191935054194
174 UN19022023202035045657
175 UN19022023202035054506
176 UN19022023202035059509
177 UN19022023212135056364
178 UN19022023212135072891
179 UN19022023212135073033
180 UN19022023202035057389
181 UN19022023212135052208
182 UN19022023212135067135
183 UN19022023212135052506
184 UN19022023212135058506
185 UN19022023212135064111
186 UN19022023212135066532
187 UN19022023212135064987
188 UN19022023212135056226
189 UN19022023212135068364
190 UN19022023212135060900
191 UN19022023212135058190
192 UN19022023202035055236
193 UN19022023212135064964
194 UN19022023212135051898
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35326409
35432020
35326504
35443303
35328017
35386804
35341505
35351706
35058519
35385918
35056412
35436705
35058548
35064976
35068875
34016465
35060464
35045486
35069884
35060617
35065200
35052202
35057209
35053149
33005133
35063480
35052090
35052632
35054194
35045657
35054506
35059509
35056364
35072891
35073033
35057389
35052208
35067135
35052506
35058506
35064111
35066532
35064987
35056226
35068364
35060900
35058190
35055236
35064964
35051898

HAROUN EL BATOULE
LEBOUACHER. IKRAM
MEGUELLATI AYAT ERRAHN
LAIDOUDI Noor el yakine
BENZIDANE MERIEM EL B/
ANANE MALAK EL DO
SARAOUI KAOUTHER
LAOUEDJ CHAHD
BOUZEGHAR FERIEL

MEZLI CHAHINAZ
KHIAR YOUNES
AZZOUG DOUNIA
BELAOUCHET MOHAMED D.
BENDJENNI  ZAKARIA
BELEKBIR NIHAD

NASRI ABIR
HAMANI MAROUA
HAMOUDA KAOUTHER
IRZI MINATA ALLA
ACHECHE FARIEL
HARAFA NOUR EL YAKI
ACHOURI MARIA
OUALI YOUSRA
HELLAL ZINE HIND
AISSANI MOUNIR
BOUNEGGAR KHAOULA
SAIDI SAMAH
SOTRA FATMAZOHRZ
SOTRA SOUMIA
ZEDIOUI YASMINE
AGGOUNE  SOUHAIB
AMRI ROUMAISSA
GUERNAZ RIHAB
KHERMAZA DJAMEL
LATRECHE CHEMSEDDIN
OUADAH MADIHA
OUENNOURI MARIA RAYEN
FORTAS ZINEB
MEDDOUR  NADINE

AZI1Z ITAB

KHALED RAHIL
DJENAN KAOUTHAR
TAARKOUBET ABDELMOUM
MEDJOUBI  IBTIHAL
GAOUAOU MANAR
GASMI NADJET
BACHIR CHERIMAROUA
CHERIFI HADIL
BENLALAM  ANIS
GUERGOUR AMINA
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195 UN19022023212135058375
196 UN19022023212135062842
197 UN19022023202035050763
198 UN19022023212135072999
199 UN19022023212135060431
200 UN19022023212135069464
201 UN19022023202035045430
202 UN19022023202035050928
203 UN19022023212135065446
204 UN19022023202035052761
205 UN19022023212135073257
206 UN19022023212135062791
207 UN19022023212135073337
208 UN19022023212135052509
209 UN19022023212235454208
210 UN19022023222235346111
211 UN19022023222235351902
212 UN19022023212135068837
213 UN19022023222235390213
214 UN19022023212135066424
215 UN19022023212135058445
216 UN19022023212135056387
217 UN19022023222235328403
218 UN19022023222235364217
219 UN19022023222235386716
220 UN19022023222235400617
221 UN19022023222235351615
222 UN19022023222235327710
223 UN19022023222235329414
224 UN19022023222235467813
225 UN19022023222235327316
226 UN19022023202035056472
227 UN19022023212135056397
228 UN19022023212235484909
229 UN19022023222235409207
230 UN19022023212134020547
231 UN19022023222239129904
232 UN19022023212235454519
233 UN19022023222235328118
234 UN19022023222235491616
235 UN19022023222235321116
236 UN19022023222235337819
237 UN19022023222235409307
238 UN19022023212135052453
239 UN19022023222235363401
240 UN19022023222235439308
241 UN19022023222235351813
242 UN19022023212235454105
243 UN19022023222235370203
244 UN19022023222235341219
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35058375
35062842
35050763
35072999
35060431
35069464
35045430
35050928
35065446
35052761
35073257
35062791
35073337
35052509
35454208
35346111
35351902
35068837
35390213
35066424
35058445
35056387
35328403
35364217
35386716
35400617
35351615
35327710
35329414
35467813
35327316
35056472
35056397
35484909
35409207
34020547
39129904
35454519
35328118
35491616
35321116
35337819
35409307
35052453
35363401
35439308
35351813
35454105
35370203
35341219

HADEF INES NOUR EL
CHITRI MAROUANE
HADJ SAHROL ISLAM
BOUDJELEL SALSABIL
BENALI IKRAM
GUEDDOU  ROUMISSA
DAMOUCHE CHAIMA INES
DJELLABI MOUAD
CHEBBAH YOUSSRA
DEKKOUMI  AMINA
KAHLA NOURHANE
DRAHMANI AMINE
KRALFALLAH CHERINE ANFI
BOUROUBA NADA
OUMHETA  FERDAOUS
BOULAHRIK  WISSAL AYA
CHOUANA  HADIA
CHELGHAM ANFAL AYATE
BOUROUH  Achouak naan
ROUACHI ASSALA
BOUREGHDA DOURSAF
FILALI LOUBNA
KERROUCHE HADIL KAOUT
CHOUGUI LINA

RIACHE KAOUTHER
OUALANE HOURIA
LATELLI RAYTHA
MERAZIG LAMIA
TCHIER CHOUROUK
NEMOUCHI CELIA
HEGGA CHAIMA
SERIR NAWEL
TABET NADA
GAOUAOU  CHAIMA
SAIDANI ISMAHANE
KAMEL BOUTHAYNA
BELHADDAD ROUMAISSA
SOTRA HADJER
BELLA MONCEF HAR
BARA OUAHIDA
BOUARGUE ILHEM
BOUBOU RYM

BIYOU LYDIA
OUMAMAR  SARA SALSABI
BEN DALI MO: ASSALA
GUIDOUM  IKRAM
KOUIDER MANAR
REZZAGUI Tarek abderalt
BRADAI SAIDA
DJAHNIT FATHI
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245 UN19022023222235388502
246 UN19022023222235409303
247 UN19022023222235329317
248 UN19022023212135058621
249 UN19022023222235412906
250 UN19022023222235370218
251 UN19022023222235405712
252 UN19022023222235329716
253 UN19022023222235405816
254 UN19022023212135064972
255 UN19022023212135062783
256 UN19022023222235370120
257 UN19022023222235422005
258 UN19022023222235405012
259 UN19022023222235439408
260 UN19022023222235423610
261 UN19022023222234469506
262 UN19022023222235445304
263 UN19022023212235477908
264 UN19022023222235413116
265 UN19022023222235436618
266 UN19022023222235584510
267 UN19022023222235431119
268 UN19022023222235405612
269 UN19022023222233046609
270 UN19022023222235436819
271 UN19022023222235377710
272 UN19022023222235492116
273 UN19022023212135062843
274 UN19022023222235329103
275 UN19022023212235474211
276 UN19022023222235326412
277 UN19022023222235327405
278 UN19022023222235400020
279 UN19022023222235379202
280 UN19022023222235439403
281 UN19022023212135065932
282 UN19022023222235327811
283 UN19022023222235397102
284 UN19022023222235430205
285 UN19022023222233034417
286 UN19022023222235361220
287 UN19022023222235439016
288 UN19022023222235351603
289 UN19022023222235378819
290 UN19022023222235423615
291 UN19022023222235381610
292 UN19022023222235470919
293 UN19022023222235405007
294 UN19022023222235445105
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35388502
35409303
35329317
35058621
35412906
35370218
35405712
35329716
35405816
35064972
35062783
35370120
35422005
35405012
35439408
35423610
34469506
35445304
35477908
35413116
35436618
35584510
35431119
35405612
33046609
35436819
35377710
35492116
35062843
35329103
35474211
35326412
35327405
35400020
35379202
35439403
35065932
35327811
35397102
35430205
33034417
35361220
35439016
35351603
35378819
35423615
35381610
35470919
35405007
35445105

BENZADI
IDIR
DJOUAD
KEMIHA
LAROUSSI
SOLTANI

MAROUA
ABDERAOUF
ZAHRA CHAHI
OUALIDA
AMANI
SALSABIL

IKHENNICHEN ZOUBA

KHARCHI YOUSRA KHAD
TOUAIRT LYNDA

GAYA Elouenes
MOUHOUBI AYA

SEKHRI SADJDA
KEBAILI ZOHRA
HATRI LOUENES
BELHOUT MANAR
MOUDA AZZE NOUSSAIBA
LITIM BOUCHRA
KHELOUFI RANIA
RAHMANI SARRA SELSAE
DJEGHAIMA MERIEM
KOUSSA CHAIMA
MOUHOUN  SAFIA
BELKACEMI  LINA
CHEMINI ISLAM
HAMMOUDI Yanis

LAIB NADIA
GASMI FERIEL
BOUROUH  DAHBIA
OUALI MEROUA FERI
MAHSAS AYA

GRID MOHAMED
GUETTAF LAAREM
MEDDOUR  DHIA EDDINE
KHENNOUCHI MAYA LINA
BOUKERCHE HADIL
KHELLAF FATIHA
LEBECHE KAOUTHER
MAACHER MARIA
BOUCHERIT LYNDA
BATTACHE  MARWA
DOUAG NEDJMA
DoulBlI ROUKAYA NO
KRIM HADJER
TCHIER HAFSA
DAOUDI ZAMZEM AYE
MERDAS HIBA ERRAHNM
GAROUI Roumaissa
SADOUNE ACHOUAK
CHIBANE IMANE

MATI ROMISSA
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295 UN19022023212135071676
296 UN19022023212135052478
297 UN19022023212135060797
298 UN19022023212135069870
299 UN19022023202035057361
300 UN19022023212135063622
301 UN19022023202035045477
302 UN19022023202035053873
303 UN19022023171735072352
304 UN19022023181835059343
305 UN19022023212135056372
306 UN19022023212135063632
307 UN19022023212135065888
308 UN19022023212135066491
309 UN19022023212135063620

2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2020
2017
2018
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

35071676
35052478
35060797
35069870
35057361
35063622
35045477
35053873
35072352
35059343
35056372
35063632
35065888
35066491
35063620

BELHADI ABDELAL
DOUAG FARAH HADIL
KAHIA IMENE
BENDJEDDOU IMENE
BOURAS RAID

SAHLI RANIA
BOULAOUED FATIMA ZOHR
BOUTOUGA SONIA
MOUZAI MERIEM
RAHRAH ELMAISSA
BELLAL SIHEM
ALIOUCHE FOUAD
DAOUD OUSSAMA
DEKKICHE HADIL
CHELLALI TAHANI
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